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Monday, April 19, 2003

FOR RENT
For Summer. 4/2 furnished older home. 
I.5mi-East of campus, 1-block from shut- 
lie. Large trees, hardwood floors, 2-car 
garage, w/d. $1000 +deposit. No pets. 
Avail after finals. 512-917-2857.

Free rent for May! Summer sublease 
available for 1bdrm/1bth in 2bdrm/2bth 
apt. Will be sharing w/male. 5/22-8/15. 
$287.50/mo. +1/2utilities, $125/deposit 
|or furnishings. Mike, 210-663-9203.
Good Deal, 3bd/2ba or 4bd/2ba nice 
nouse, close Blinn, $850/mo. Call 979- 
B80-0173.
Great Ag Living! 901 Azalea Court, 3/2 
duplex, prelease June, lawn-care, pool, 
shuttle route, w/d-conn. Boyd, 979-574- 
7915.
breat Summer Buy! 3bd/2ba duplex for
summer sublease, Two blocks from TA- 
MU, rent negotiable, 979-695-8421.
Half-off June rent. 3/2 4-plexes, W/D pro- 
Lided, water paid, walk-in closets, ceiling 
fans, large kitchen, security lighting, on 
shuttle, some fenced yards, great location 
K849-$879
Lww.allweatherinvestments.com 
[7745776.___________________________
Heart Rock Duplexes, 3bd/2ba W/D con- 
nections, 4yrs. old. May/ August leases 
available, $900/mo. 979-324-7729.
Heritage Townhomes: 3bd/3ba town- 
house for lease. Available 4/15 or sooner. 
Call now 693-7835.
Holleman Townhomes- Luxurious 3/2 
townhomes walking distance to TAMU- 
shuttle bus, raised ceilings, cozy fireplace, 
privacy fenced yard and deck. 268-5844 
or www.empirebcs.com
House, lyr. old 4bd/2ba. Lincoln and 
[Churchill available 8/1 281-467-1427.
Huge 5.5 bedroom house. Walk to TAMU. 
Inground pool. Huge lot. $350 Summer, 
possibly fall. Need 3 roommates. Keith, 
979-324-4606.
Large 1bdrm/1ba apt. $445/mo., free ca­
ble &ethernet, covered parking. Available 
April- Aug. 15, 979-820-1330.
Large 2bd/1ba brick duplex, biking dis­
tance to A&M, ideal for graduate student, 
available to lease now or prelease for fall, 
no pets, $400/mo. +bills, 693-8534
May & August Preleasing. Duplexes, 
Large 3/2, well maintained, fenced yard,

I local owners, $775- $995. Also 2/1.5 on 
[Manuel Dr. Fenced yard, w/d-incl., $525- 
IS575. Cathy or Mark, 979-268-1074.

I May rent free. Ibdrm sublease in 4bd/2ba
1 apartment, $349/mo, ethernet, shuttle, 
|w/D, furnished, ceiling fans, great room- 
[ mates. May through August. 979-696- 
[2236.

[Multiple 4/2 large houses. nice yard
|Neighborhood. Avail. May/Aug. $1200- 
$1400 nego. 979-696-8975.

Need 4 friends, Condo available 8/15, fur­
nished, 4bd/4ba, pool, spa, $340/ea. 504- 
669-2264

New 5bd/4ba house, 3-living areas, 2-din­
ing. On 4.28acre lot. Available now. 
Rent $3000/mo. Call 690-6735.

New duplex 3bd/2ba available in May and 
[August. 979-690-6735.________________
New luxury townhomes 2bd/2.5ba, W/D, 
shuttle route, $850/mo. 224-0005, 696- 
0616.

Newly remodeled 4bd/2ba, Dexter drive 
location, fenced yard, $1250/mo., 979- 
739-5836

Newly Remodeled across from campus. 
4/2.5, ethernet, very nice, no pets. 676- 
1894.

Northgate location: Brand new 2bd/2ba, 
|3bd/2ba. Walk to campus. Call 846- 
4076.

[Now leasing 2bdrm/1.5bth and
|lbdrm/1bth 4-plexes, close to campus, 
[great location, nice floor plans, shuttle 
bus, 776-6079,

[www.aggielandleasing.com
[Now leasing 3bdrm/2bth houses, fenced
[yards, close to campus.
[www.aggielandleasing.com

[One to Two rooms for rent $225/mo.
|+1/4bills. 5bd/3ba on 2-acres. Call 778- 
[4934.

[Parkway Apts. 1600 Sw-Pkwy CS. 1,2,3-
[Bdrm Avail, Pre-leasing specials. 693- 
[6540.

[Perfect for 5th-year seniors. 4/2/3 in Bry-
|an. 2806 Leonard Road. $1200/mo. nego., 
[979-822-30 43.

Pre-lease for August 1st- 4yr. old 3/2 w/fp, 
raised ceilings, garden tub &all appliances 
including W/D. $1295. Call Laurie Follis 
Stone, Broker, 979-260-7653 ext. 114; 
979-764-5777.

Pre-lease for May 2/1 Duplex. Fenced, 
W/D connections, pets ok. 1402 Bermuda 
Ct. $525/mo. 693-1448.

Pre-lease for May 3bd/2ba house on 3- 
acres near Central Park, W/D connec­
tions, fenced, pets OK $1125/mo 979-693- 
1448.

[Pre-lease for May 4/2 house. Fenced,
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
tion. Call Richie 979-412-1672. $24,000
3bdrm/2ba mobile home in Rolling Ridge 
Mobile Home Park. W/D, dishwasher, re­
frigerator, computer desk, lawnmower in­
cluded. Call 325-247-3422
47” TV, kitchen table/ chairs, matching so­
fa/ love-seat, metal entertainment center, 
3-end tables, bar with stools, $400 pack­
aged deal 979-695-1484.
Bryan 2bd/1ba condo. Completely reno­
vated, 1040sqft, great location near 
schools, shopping, TAMU, Blinn, 4407- 
Carter Creek#7. 361-573-7651, 979-575- 
2130. Owner financing available. 
$52,500.
Bullitt Mustang exhaust and driveshaft for 
sale. Call Mikel, 254-291-8955.
COMPARE TEXTBOOK PRICES! 
Search 24 bookstores with 1 click! Ship­
ping and taxes automatically calculated. 
http://www.bookhq.com
Couch $30, Dresser $25, Desk $40. Avail- 
able mid-May. Call 979-693-3562._______
Cripple Creek Condo, 2/2, all appliances, 
$58,500, 776-0202 or 324-1343_________
Full Bed $140, mini-fridge $50, TV stand 
$20, desk and chair $40. 979-220-3166. 
Full-size kegerator with freezer, $400 
OBO. Call 695-8347.
Guitar: Washburn, Acoustic/Electric, new 
w/tags and warranty. Call Mikel, 254-291- 
8955.

House, 3bdrm 2min from A&M. Call John 
512-556-3121._______________________
Large 2bdrm/2bth mobile home. Rolling 
Ridge, remodeled, new carpet, great con­
dition. $9500 or trade for truck, 254-760- 
0932.
Live Crawfish, call 979-694-0612.
Sprint cell phone. New VGA1000 camera 
flip phone, $200 O.B.O. Call Lindsay at 
979-7391759.

W/D $250 and Refrigerator $150 220- 
3665._______________________________
Wedding gown and petticoat size 4 for 
sale. Perfect condition. Retail $1100. Ask­
ing $500. Call 979-821-2656 for details.

HELP WANTED
17 People Needed To Lose Weight! 
100% Natural! Andrea 512-848-6103.

500 Summer Jobs/ 50 Camps/ You 
Choose! NY, PA, New England. IN­
STRUCTORS NEEDED: Tennis, Basket­
ball, Roller Hockey, Soccer, Baseball, La­
crosse, Gymnastics, Lifeguards, WSI, Wa­
terskiing, Sailing, Windsurfing, Archery, 
Mt. Biking, Rockclimbing, Ropes, Piano 
Accompanist, Drama, Ceramics, Wood- 
shop, English Riding, Nature, Nurses. Ar­
lene Streisand 1 -800-443-6428; 
www.summercampemployment.com
Briarcrest Country Club is now offering 
Lifeguard training &certification. 4/24-4/25, 
5/1-5/2, call Bobby, 979-739-7717.

Carpenter needed. Must have own bags, 
aggressive, will work with schedule. 
$7.50/hr. 775-7126.

Cashier, evening plus some grave yard 
shift Tigerland Express. Apply corner of 
Rock Prairie and Wellborn.

Cashier, server, bus, and catering posi­
tions available FT/PT apply Mon-Sat 2:00- 
5:00pm. at C&J Bar-BQ 4304 Harvey 
Road C.S. 979-776-8969.

Cleaning commercial buildings at night, 
M-F. Call 823-5031 for appt.

Fun, prestigious public speaking position. 
$7/hr., evenings &Saturdays. Must have 
DL 4+years. No criminal records. We 
train. 693-3992.

HELP WANTED
Conference Center, 1300 George Bush 
Dr. hiring part-time building attendant. 
Need good people skills, ability to lift mini­
mum 50lbs. continually. Work 12- 
15hrs/wk at $6/hour. Apply by 5pm, Wed­
nesday, April21, 2004 at City of C.S. City 
Hall Human Resources, 1101 Texas Ave­
nue or at ww.ci.collegestation.tx. us/job- 
line/cstx.htm.

Construction Work. No experience need­
ed. Will work w/schedule. $7.50/hr. 979- 
775-7126.

Full-time teacher/mom of BUSY family 
needs help! Min. 8-10/hr week. Starting 
$7/hr. Heavy cleaning- inside and out, 
washing and ironing a must, organizing 
help needed. Two full-year commitment 
necessary, training early May, begin work 
May 17-04. Weekend interviews only. Fax 
biographical and work info to 979-690- 
8075.

Hiring: bartenders, waitresses, all posi­
tions, 3rd Floor Cantina, 979-779-1548. 
Koppe Bridge Bar and Grill. Part-time 
cook & counter help. Wellborn and Harvey 
Road locations. 764-2933, 776-2833.

Local retailer is looking for an experienced 
Assistant Manager and energetic sales 
staff. Work in a fun, Aggie atmosphere. 
Apply in person at 208 George Bush Dr.
Looking for summer work? Make $8,200. 
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